

Vishnu Sanatan Dharam College Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.
CWP No.10106 of 2023

21.06.2025 Present: Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 4-State.

As per report of the Registry, steps have not been taken to bring on record legal representatives of respondent No.5. As prayed for, let the needful be done within three weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

June 21, 2025
(Rishi)